
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predec

1 Quartzville Drive Roadway Improvements 184 days Mon 3/7/16 Thu 11/17/16

2 Survey 21 days Mon 3/7/16 Mon 4/4/16

3 Clear and Grub Dam Parking 2 days Mon 3/14/16 Tue 3/15/16

4 Clear and Grub Thistle Creek Parking 3 days Wed 3/16/16 Fri 3/18/16

5 Post Mount Construction Signage 5 days Mon 4/4/16 Fri 4/8/16

6 Erosion Control Measures Installation 5 days Mon 4/4/16 Fri 4/8/16

7 Right of Way Clearing 5 days Mon 4/11/16 Fri 4/15/16

14 Clear & Grub Sunnyside 1 day Wed 4/27/16 Wed 4/27/16

19 Remove Guardrail BOP ‐ Dam 3 days Wed 4/27/16 Fri 4/29/16

15 Excavate / Rough Grade Sunnyside Parking 1 day Thu 4/28/16 Thu 4/28/16

16 Aggregate Base Sunnyside 1 day Fri 4/29/16 Fri 4/29/16

20 Widening Exc / Agg Base Lake Side Sunnyside to 
Dam

5 days Tue 5/3/16 Mon 5/9/16

21 Excavate Dam Parking Lot 1 day Mon 5/9/16 Mon 5/9/16

22 Aggregate Base Dam Parking Lot 1 day Tue 5/10/16 Tue 5/10/16

25 Widening Exc / Agg Base Inboard Side Sunnyside to 
Dam

5 days Thu 5/12/16 Wed 5/18/16

31 Excavate / Rough Grade Thistle Creek Parking Lot 1 day Tue 5/17/16 Tue 5/17/16

26 Guardrail Install Sunnyside to Dam 5 days Wed 5/18/16 Tue 5/24/16

32 Aggregate Base Thistle Creek Parking Lot 1 day Thu 8/4/16 Thu 8/4/16

27 Pave Widening and Sunnyside / Dam Parking lots 13 days Mon 5/23/16 Wed 6/8/16

38 Upper Slide Area Work 3 days Mon 5/23/16 Wed 5/25/16

23 Set Dam Rest Room 1 day Wed 5/25/16 Wed 5/25/16

17 Set Sunnyside Rest Room 1 day Thu 5/26/16 Thu 5/26/16

33 Set Thistle Rest Room 1 day Thu 5/26/16 Thu 5/26/16

8 36" Culvert Installation 1 day Tue 5/31/16 Tue 5/31/16

9 18" Culverty Installation 1 day Wed 6/1/16 Wed 6/1/16

18 Concrete at Sunnyside 2 days Thu 6/2/16 Fri 6/3/16

24 Concrete at Dam 2 days Thu 6/2/16 Fri 6/3/16

28 Remove Guardrail Dam to EOP 5 days Mon 6/6/16 Fri 6/10/16

29 Widening Exc / Agg Base Lake Side Dam to EOP 26 days Wed 6/8/16 Wed 7/13/16

30 Thistle Creek Redsign Build 4 days Mon 8/1/16 Thu 8/4/16

36 Guardrail Install Dam to EOP 27 days Tue 7/5/16 Wed 8/10/16

34 Concrete at Thistle 2 days Wed 7/20/16 Thu 7/21/16

35 Widening Exc / Agg Base Inboard Side Dam to EOP 20 days Mon 7/18/16 Fri 8/12/16

37 Base Pave Widening from Green Peter to EOP Lake 
Side

10 days Wed 7/13/16 Tue 7/26/16

10 Base Pave Widening From Greet Peter to EOP Uphill 
Side

10 days Fri 8/12/16 Thu 8/25/16

11 Clear & Grub Slide Access 1 day Mon 8/1/16 Mon 8/1/16

12 Build Access Road 2 days Mon 8/1/16 Tue 8/2/16

13 Driller Sub 12 days Wed 8/3/16 Thu 8/18/16

39 Earthen Berms and Misc Items 14 days Mon 8/8/16 Thu 8/25/16

40 Overlay BOP to EOP 13 days Wed 9/7/16 Fri 9/23/16

41 Pave Withcomb Camp Ground 5 days Mon 9/26/16 Fri 9/30/16

42 Stripe 2 days Fri 9/30/16 Mon 10/3/16

43 Signs 5 days Fri 9/30/16 Thu 10/6/16

44 Clean Up / Removal of Protections 5 days Thu 10/6/16 Wed 10/12/16
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